
wwwogdcl com - wwwogdcl com www ogdcl com - www ogdcl com wwwogdcl com - wwwogdcl com --------------------------------------------------------
INVITATION TO BID 

Oil & Gas Development Company Limited (OGDCL) is the largest Exploration & Production 
Company of Pakistan listed at Pakistan Stock Exchange & London Stock Exchange. Details 
about the company can be obtained from website http://www.ogdcl.com. Sealed Bid(s) is 
invited for the material/service given below under competitive bidding procedure, as per 
Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) rules: 

SR 
# 

2 

3 

4 

TENDER 
ENQUIRY NO. 

PROC-FC/CBI 
PROJ- DARU
MANGRIO-
5026/2021 

PROC-FCI 
CB/P&PI NOF-
5017/2021 

PROC-FBI 
CB/RM-
4995/2021 

PROC-FA/ 
CB/P&P/NOF-
5024/2021 

DESCRIPTION 

HIRING OF CONSULTING 
SERVICES FOR SHIFTING OF 
KUNNAR LPG PLANT TO 
DARU-MANGRIO PROCESSING 
& LPG EXTRACTION FACILITY 

SPARE PARTS FOR FISHER 
CONTROL VALVES OF FRONT 
END COMPRESSION OF 
NASHPA PLANT 

WASH PIPE ASSY AND 
SPARES FOR TOS 

LUBE OIL FOR PROPANE 
REFRIGRATION COMPRES
SORS OF NASHPA PLANT 

BID 
SUBMISSION 
DATE & TIME 

18.05.2021 
AT 

1030 Hrs. 

20.05.2021 
AT 

1030 Hrs. 

24.05.2021 
AT 

1000 Hrs. 

24.05.2021 
AT 

1030 Hrs. 

BID 
OPENING 

DATE & TIME 

18.05.2021 
AT 

11 00 Hrs. 

20.05.2021 
AT 

1100 Hrs. 

24.05.2021 
AT 

1030 Hrs. 

24.05.2021 
AT 

1100 Hrs. 

2. Tender document(s), Annexure(s), SOR/TOR document can be viewed and 
downloaded from website www.ogdcl.com under the title bar of Tenders. 

3. The bids will be delivered at the reception of OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Blue 
Area, Islamabad, Pakistan on or before the date and time above and the same will 
be opened as per the schedule mentioned above. 

4. OGDCL reserves the right to accept or reject any bid and to annul the bidding 
process and reject all the bids as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority 
(PPRA) Rule-33". 

5. Bidders are requested to contact Manager (SCM) Foreign at Phone # 
+92-51-92002-3652 for further queries / information. 

~ 
c:> 
co 
M 

o 
Z 

~,,,,,, GENERAL MANAGER .::.C\ (SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT) " II' 
: E OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED . ,I. ~ ~ I ~~ OGDCL HOUSE, .JINNAH AVENUE, BLUE AREA, ISLAMABAD, PAKISTAN t:> 

1/0 G1~ PHONE NO. 92-51·920023540; FAX NO. 92-51-9244139 . 11:; 

LARGEST TAX PAYERS COMPANY OF THE NATION "SAY NO TO CORRUPTION" 

16x3 


